CAFE
Soup
Oriental lentil soup
Sweet Chicken Corn Soup
Starter

Buffalo Wings

Regular Buffalo wings, topped with spray of sesame seeds and celery sticks,
served with side tomato sauce & Ranch sauce

Hot Lebanese Mezza Platter

Selection of 2 pieces of Kibbeh, 2 Pieces of spinach Samosa, 2 pieces of
Cheese Samosa & 2 pieces of Meat Fatayer with garlic paste.

Contains Nuts

Mozzarella Sticks

8 pieces of fried mozzarella sticks served with our specialty peanut sauce.
Contains Nuts

Stuffed Jalapenos

Deep fried breaded jalapenos and cheese served with chilly cocktail sauce
Loaded chicken zinger.

Crispy Chicken and fries mixed with special sauce.

Labneh Mezza

Duo of labneh flavored with Makdous and sundried tomatoes served with
crispy bagel stick

Avocado toast.

Open sandwich consisting of toasted bread topped with mashed avocado
served with green salad on the side.

3.500
3.500

5.400

4.400

3.900

3.900

3.600

3.300

4.800



Beetroot Carpaccio

Parsley. Rocca leaves. red radish. walnuts. Goat cheese served in Honey -
Balsamic Reduction

Labneh with Zaatar

Labneh topped with pomegranate Molasse, Olive Oil, Fresh Mint Leave, served

with baked Thyme bread selection.
Trio of Hummus

Hummus: Regular Hummus, Beetroot Hummus & Basil Hummus, with
Lebanese Pitta bread in a basket

Caesar Salad

baby gem lettuce, crispy beef bacon, parmesan, choice of chicken or prawns.

Avocado salad

Avocado dices mixed with selection of greenery, cherry tomato. corn. black
olives and caramelized walnut. lemon vinaigrette

Fattoush Salad
Regular Fattoush salad served with fried Lebanese bread.
Rocca Salad

Rocca salad bed with fresh mushroom served with parmesan cheese,
balsamic dressing.

Quinoa Tabouli salad(V)

Tender quinoa, to motoes, green Onions, and parsley toasted in lemon and
olive oil.

5.000

4.600

4.200

5.100

5.100

3,100

3.300

3.600



Stay Oriented
Sharhat Lahm 6.000

Fried Beef meat to perfection with caramelized onion and pomegranate with
baked bread with a side of honey sauce, sliced beefin onion, garlic sumac
finished in molasses served with fries

Lamb Shank 7,800

Lamb shank on ouzi rice way with raisin and oven baked dried nut selection
with side tzatziki sauce and tomato sauce.
Contains Nuts

Kofta Baklava 4,400

Beef Kofta in filo pastry Served with tarator tahini sauce, tomato sauce and
French fries

Kofta Platter 6,900

traditional grilled kofta 6 P on a bead of harra bread served with fries, garlic
sauce and green salad.

Chicken Mandi

Roasted whole baby chicken, over a bed of mandi spiced rice, served with
minted yogurts and tomato salsa.

Omani mixed grill combo 7.500

Chicken & beef skewers, Kofta with tasty Omani meat burger served with fries,
garlic sauce and green salad.

Falafelly Samoon 2,900

Samoon Filled with Falafel, tahini, fried Eggplant, and salad. Served with tahini
and pickles



Around the world Specialty
Asian rice bowl

Chicken tonkatsu with choice of teriyaki or sweet-sour sauce topped with
scallions.

Beef Lasagna
Traditional Italian Lasagna. Bolognese ragu and cheese sauce.
Surf and Turf

150 g Filet Mignon. 4 PCS TIGER PRAWNS served with lemon butter sauce.
mushroom sauce. steamed broccoli and mashed potatoes.

Burger and Sandwiches
Mozzarella Beef Burger
Crispy fried fresh mozzarella, beef patty and spicy Caramelized onion.
Old School Burger
Shawarma
Cheesy Burger

Unlimited Mozzarella & fetta olives pate served in blue cheese sauce and
Omani chips

Grilled halloumi cheese wrap

Grilled halloumi wraps with fresh vegetables and pesto sauce, served with side
green salad.

The Club Sandwich

Grilled Chicken breast, Turkey bacon, Fried egg, Tomato, Lettuce. Choice of
Brown or White toast

Smashed Double Burger

brioche burger bun Filled with smashed fatty beef; basil Sautéed crushed
tomatoes. D. Mustard mayo. cheddar cheese

Steak and Onion sandwich

Beeftenderloin, Mushroom, caramelized onions, Emmental cheese, rocket,
and horseradish sauce.

4.200

5.900

9,900

6.900

6.700
3.00
4.300

3.700

6.500

6.900

5.900



Side Dish
Homos
French Fries

Mutable

Pasta
Spaghetti Alfredo
Pasta Spaghetti with chicken, mushroom, parmesan, and cream sauce.
Penne Arrabbiata

Penne Pasta in spicy sauce garlic, tomatoes, and dried red chili peppers
cooked in olive oil.

Fettuccini Alfredo
Spaghetti Bolognhese
Linguine shrimp

Linguine shrimp with pesto sauce

Pizza Margherita

Our fresh pizza dough topped with homemade tomato & Mozzarella cheese
and basil.

Pizza Pepperoni

Our fresh pizza dough topped with homemade tomato, pepperoni & Mozzarella
cheese and basil.

Pizza Seafood

Our fresh pizza dough topped with homemade tomato & Mozzarella cheese
and mixed seafood.

Pizza Zinger

Mozzarella cheese crispy chicken fillet drizzled with garlic sriracha mayo sauce

1.200
1.200
1.300

3.900

2.600

4.400
4.900
5.900

4.500

5.500

6.100

5.200



Dessert
Ice Cream
3 scoop of Assorted ice cream
Chocolate Brownie
Walnut brownie topped with vanilla ice cream and fresh mint leave.
Contains Nuts
Red Velvet Cake
Rice Ice pudding
Rice pudding with rose water, centered by vanilla ice cream scoop, topped
Assorted Fruit Platter

Um Ali

3.500

3.500

3.000

3.000

4.000
3.000



Hot and Cold Beverage
Oreo Shake
Banana And Pistachio
Shake Banana, Pistachio, Milk, Ice Cream
Contains Nuts
Mojito Cocktail
Lemon, mint, Soda
Red Mojito
Strawberry, Lemon, mint, Soda
Avocado Shake
Avocado, Milk, Honey, Ice Cream
Fruity Shake
Mango, Banana, Strawberry, Pineapple
Strawberry Oreo Shake
Strawberry, Oreo, Ice cream, milk
Super Chocolate Shake
Nutella, Oreo, Kitkat, Cocoa powder, Ice cream, milk
Mango & Passion Fruit
Mango, Passion fruit, Mango Juice
Fresh Blueberry Mocktail
Blueberry, mint, Lemon, Soda water
Pinot Supreme
Peanuts, peanut butter, Ice cream, Milk
Passion Mojito
Passion fruit, Lemon, mint, Soda
Strawberry
Mango
Watermelon

Vanilla Latte

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000

3.000
2.500



Caramel Latte

Ice Americano

Fresh Bull Red Bull, mint, strawberry, lemon

Mango Bull
Red Bull, mango, lemon

Blue Bull

Red Bull, blueberry, blue lagoon syrup, lemon.

Brazilian Lemonade
Mango Lemonade
Strawberry Lemonade
Ice Mocha

Mint Lemonade
Cappuccino

Turkish Coffee
Espresso

Americano

Green Tea

Moroccan Tea

Soda Water

Tonic Water

Miranda

Pepsi

Pepsi diet

7up

7up diet

Mineral Water Small
Sparkling Water Perrier 330 ml

Red Bull

2.500
2.500
3.500
3.500

3.500

2.500
2.500
2.500
2.500
2.500
2.500
2.500
1.900
2.000
2.400
2.500
2.400
2.400
2.400
2.400
2.400
2.400
2.400
1.500
2.400
3.500



