

	<u>Soup</u>	
Oriental lentil so	up	3.500
Sweet Chicken C	Corn Soup	3.500
	<u>Starter</u>	
Buffalo Wings		5.400
_	rings, topped with spray of sesame seeds and celery sticks, omato sauce & Ranch sauce	
Hot Lebanese Me	ezza Platter	4.400
•	ces of Kibbeh, 2 Pieces of spinach Samosa, 2 pieces of & 2 pieces of Meat Fatayer with garlic paste.	
Contains Nuts		
Mozzarella Stick	s	3.900
8 pieces of fried r	mozzarella sticks served with our specialty peanut sauce.	
Contains Nuts		
Stuffed Jalapeno	es established to the second of the second o	3.900
Deep fried breade	ed jalapenos and cheese served with chilly cocktail sauce	
Loaded chicken a	zinger.	3.600
Crispy Chicken ar	nd fries mixed with special sauce.	
Labneh Mezza		3.300
Duo of labneh flav crispy bagel stick	vored with Makdous and sundried tomatoes served with	
Avocado toast.		4.800
Open sandwich c	onsisting of toasted bread topped with mashed avocado	

served with green salad on the side.

Beetroot Carpaccio	5.000
Parsley. Rocca leaves. red radish. walnuts. Goat cheese served in Honey - Balsamic Reduction	
Labneh with Zaatar	4.600
Labneh topped with pomegranate Molasse, Olive Oil, Fresh Mint Leave, served with baked Thyme bread selection.	
Trio of Hummus	4.200
Hummus: Regular Hummus, Beetroot Hummus & Basil Hummus, with Lebanese Pitta bread in a basket	
Caesar Salad	5.100
baby gem lettuce, crispy beef bacon, parmesan, choice of chicken or prawns.	
Avocado salad	5.100
Avocado dices mixed with selection of greenery, cherry tomato. corn. black olives and caramelized walnut. lemon vinaigrette	
Fattoush Salad	3,100
Regular Fattoush salad served with fried Lebanese bread.	
Rocca Salad	3.300
Rocca salad bed with fresh mushroom served with parmesan cheese, balsamic dressing.	
Quinoa Tabouli salad(V)	3.600
Tender quinoa, to motoes, green Onions, and parsley toasted in lemon and olive oil.	

Stay Oriented

Sharhat Lahm	6.000
Fried Beef meat to perfection with caramelized onion and pomegranate with baked bread with a side of honey sauce, sliced beef in onion, garlic sumac finished in molasses served with fries	
Lamb Shank	7,800
Lamb shank on ouzi rice way with raisin and oven baked dried nut selection with side tzatziki sauce and tomato sauce. Contains Nuts	
Kofta Baklava	4,400
Beef Kofta in filo pastry Served with tarator tahini sauce, tomato sauce and French fries	
Kofta Platter	6,900
traditional grilled kofta 6 P on a bead of harra bread served with fries, garlic sauce and green salad.	
Chicken Mandi	
Roasted whole baby chicken, over a bed of mandi spiced rice, served with minted yogurts and tomato salsa.	
Omani mixed grill combo	7.500
Chicken & beef skewers, Kofta with tasty Omani meat burger served with fries, garlic sauce and green salad.	
Falafelly Samoon	2,900
Samoon Filled with Falafel, tahini, fried Eggplant, and salad. Served with tahini and pickles	

Around the world Specialty

Asian rice bowl	4.200
Chicken tonkatsu with choice of teriyaki or sweet-sour sauce topped with scallions.	
Beef Lasagna	5.900
Traditional Italian Lasagna. Bolognese ragu and cheese sauce.	
Surf and Turf	9,900
150 g Filet Mignon. 4 PCS TIGER PRAWNS served with lemon butter sauce. mushroom sauce. steamed broccoli and mashed potatoes.	
Burger and Sandwiches	
Mozzarella Beef Burger	6.900
Crispy fried fresh mozzarella, beef patty and spicy Caramelized onion.	
Old School Burger	6.700
Shawarma	3.00
Cheesy Burger	4.300
Unlimited Mozzarella & fetta olives pate served in blue cheese sauce and Omani chips	
Grilled halloumi cheese wrap	3.700
Grilled halloumi wraps with fresh vegetables and pesto sauce, served with side green salad.	
The Club Sandwich	6.500
Grilled Chicken breast, Turkey bacon, Fried egg, Tomato, Lettuce. Choice of Brown or White toast	
Smashed Double Burger	6.900
brioche burger bun Filled with smashed fatty beef; basil Sautéed crushed tomatoes. D. Mustard mayo. cheddar cheese	
Steak and Onion sandwich	5.900
Beef tenderloin, Mushroom, caramelized onions, Emmental cheese, rocket, and horseradish sauce.	

Side Dish

Homos	1.200
French Fries	1.200
Mutable	1.300
<u>Pasta</u>	
Spaghetti Alfredo	3.900
Pasta Spaghetti with chicken, mushroom, parmesan, and cream sauce.	
Penne Arrabbiata	2.600
Penne Pasta in spicy sauce garlic, tomatoes, and dried red chili peppers cooked in olive oil.	
Fettuccini Alfredo	4.400
Spaghetti Bolognese	4.900
Linguine shrimp	5.900
Linguine shrimp with pesto sauce	
<u>Pizza</u>	
Pizza Margherita	4.500
Our fresh pizza dough topped with homemade tomato & Mozzarella cheese and basil.	
Pizza Pepperoni	5.500
Our fresh pizza dough topped with homemade tomato, pepperoni & Mozzarella cheese and basil.	
Pizza Seafood	6.100
Our fresh pizza dough topped with homemade tomato & Mozzarella cheese and mixed seafood.	
Pizza Zinger	5.200
Mozzarella cheese crispy chicken fillet drizzled with garlic sriracha mayo sauce	

Dessert

Ice Cream	3.500
3 scoop of Assorted ice cream	
Chocolate Brownie	3.500
Walnut brownie topped with vanilla ice cream and fresh mint leave.	
Contains Nuts	
Red Velvet Cake	3.000
Rice Ice pudding	3.000
Rice pudding with rose water, centered by vanilla ice cream scoop, topped	
Assorted Fruit Platter	4.000
Um Ali	3.000

Hot and Cold Beverage

Oreo Shake	3.000
Banana And Pistachio	3.000
Shake Banana, Pistachio, Milk, Ice Cream	
Contains Nuts	
Mojito Cocktail	3.000
Lemon, mint, Soda	
Red Mojito	3.000
Strawberry, Lemon, mint, Soda	
Avocado Shake	3.000
Avocado, Milk, Honey, Ice Cream	
Fruity Shake	3.000
Mango, Banana, Strawberry, Pineapple	
Strawberry Oreo Shake	3.000
Strawberry, Oreo, Ice cream, milk	
Super Chocolate Shake	3.000
Nutella, Oreo, Kitkat, Cocoa powder, Ice cream, milk	
Mango & Passion Fruit	3.000
Mango, Passion fruit, Mango Juice	
Fresh Blueberry Mocktail	3.000
Blueberry, mint, Lemon, Soda water	
Pinot Supreme	3.000
Peanuts, peanut butter, Ice cream, Milk	
Passion Mojito	3.000
Passion fruit, Lemon, mint, Soda	
Strawberry	3.000
Mango	3.000
Watermelon	3.000
Vanilla Latte	2.500

Caramel Latte	2.500
Ice Americano	2.500
Fresh Bull Red Bull, mint, strawberry, lemon	3.500
Mango Bull	3.500
Red Bull, mango, lemon	
Blue Bull	3.500
Red Bull, blueberry, blue lagoon syrup, lemon.	
Brazilian Lemonade	2.500
Mango Lemonade	2.500
Strawberry Lemonade	2.500
Ice Mocha	2.500
Mint Lemonade	2.500
Cappuccino	2.500
Turkish Coffee	2.500
Espresso	1.900
Americano	2.000
Green Tea	2.400
Moroccan Tea	2.500
Soda Water	2.400
Tonic Water	2.400
Miranda	2.400
Pepsi	2.400
Pepsi diet	2.400
7up	2.400
7up diet	2.400
Mineral Water Small	1.500
Sparkling Water Perrier 330 ml	2.400
Red Bull	3.500